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Torsdagsgolf Christiansfjeldfestning serie 4

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Amund Sigstad

1 Anne Grethe Osbak Vernegaard

1 Åsmund Håndstad

1 Christoffer Hvammen

1 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen

1 Daniel Sønsthagen

1 Fredrik Nybråten

1 Hans Christian Osbak

1 Jørn Ole Korslund

1 Karl Emil Myrvold

1 Knut Hummelvoll

1 Kristian Borg

1 Kristian Vernegaard

1 Lars Erik Nyberget

1 Marcus Henriksen

1 Marcus Jørgensen

1 Ole sigstad

1 Ole-Petter Gromstad

1 Pål Sønsteby

1 Sander Paulsen

1 Simen Falck Larsen

1 Simon Zacharias Nyhus

1 Stefan Rønning

1 Stian Lien

1 Trond Theimann

1 Vegard Paulsen

1 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 49

1 Stefan Rønning 2 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 2 2 -2 47

2 Ole-Petter Gromstad 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 -1 48

2 Knut Hummelvoll 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 7 -1 48

4 Pål Sønsteby 2 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 2 0 49

4 Hans Christian Osbak 3 4 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 2 0 49

6 Stian Lien 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 2 5 2 3 +1 50

6 Kristian Borg 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 +1 50

6 Vegard Paulsen 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 6 2 3 +1 50

6 Amund Sigstad 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +1 50

10 Kristian Vernegaard 2 4 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +2 51

11 Sander Paulsen 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 6 3 3 +4 53

11 Marcus Henriksen 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 +4 53

13 Lars Erik Nyberget 6 3 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 7 +5 54

13 Trond Theimann 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 6 3 2 +5 54

15 Fredrik Nybråten 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 6 5 4 3 5 7 3 2 +7 56

15 Simen Falck Larsen 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 +7 56

17 Daniel Sønsthagen 3 5 2 2 3 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 +8 57

18 Jørn Ole Korslund 3 5 3 7 4 2 2 5 4 5 5 4 5 2 3 +10 59

18 Daniel Eugen Jørgensen 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 4 4 7 3 3 +10 59

20 Vidar Dilligaf Nyhus 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 6 3 3 +11 60

21 Åsmund Håndstad 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 3 3 +13 62

21 Simon Zacharias Nyhus 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 +13 62

23 Anne Grethe Osbak Vernegaard 4 6 2 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 6 4 8 3 2 +17 66

23 Karl Emil Myrvold 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 3 3 +17 66

25 Christoffer Hvammen 4 6 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 10 3 3 +21 70

26 Marcus Jørgensen 5 8 4 4 5 5 5 6 8 9 7 4 9 4 3 +37 86

27 Ole sigstad 5 8 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 8 7 4 10 6 6 +40 89
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 49

Avg 3.4 4.6 3 3.5 3.8 3.3 3.6 4.3 3.7 4.1 4.3 3.9 5.8 3.1 3.3 57.6

Difficulty 7 9 1 8 12 5 10 3 11 14 4 13 15 2 6 8.6

Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 5 4 8 4 1 4 3 5 1 2 6 2 3 6 6 60 15%

Par 0 13 10 12 13 11 14 10 11 13 8 13 7 2 16 15 168 41%

Bogey 1 4 6 5 4 8 7 9 6 9 9 5 12 8 3 2 97 24%

Double Bogey 2 4 4 2 5 7 2 5 4 3 6 1 4 8 1 1 57 14%

Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 9 2%

Other >3 2 1 1 2 4 2 12 3%
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